
Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) on overall institutional performance 

Sr. No Parameters 
Strongly 
Disagree 

Disagree Neutral Agree Strongly Agree 

1 
All the subject components in the syllabus 
have been covered during the academic 
year 2022-23 

0 3 19 88 68 

2 
Subjects problems have been properly 
discussed and get cleared in the class 

2 0 12 85 79 

3 
Subjective concepts have been thoroughly 
illustrated with the practical examples and 
applications 

1 2 12 83 80 

4 
The Institute Provides Multiple 
opportunities to learn and grow 

2 2 12 64 98 

5 

The Institute makes effots to engage 
students in the monitoring, review and 
continuous quality improvement of the 
teaching learning process 

2 0 17 74 85 

6 

Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers 
to inculcate softskills , Life skills and 
employability skills to make you ready for 
the world of work 

1 2 14 67 94 

7 
The overall quality of teaching - Learning 
Process in your institute is very good 

2 2 14 77 83 
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ALL THE SUBJECT 
COMPONENTS IN THE 
SYLLABUS HAVE BEEN 
COVERED DURING THE 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23

SUBJECTS PROBLEMS 
HAVE BEEN PROPERLY 
DISCUSSED AND GET 

CLEARED IN THE CLASS

SUBJECTIVE CONCEPTS 
HAVE BEEN THOROUGHLY 

ILLUSTRATED WITH THE 
PRACTICAL EXAMPLES 

AND APPLICATIONS

THE INSTITUTE PROVIDES 
MULTIPLE OPPORTUNITIES 

TO LEARN AND GROW

THE INSTITUTE MAKES 
EFFOTS TO ENGAGE 
STUDENTS IN THE 

MONITORING, REVIEW 
AND CONTINUOUS 

QUALITY IMPROVEMENT 
OF THE TEACHING 

LEARNING PROCESS

EFFORTS ARE MADE BY 
THE INSTITUTE/ TEACHERS 
TO INCULCATE SOFTSKILLS 

, LIFE SKILLS AND 
EMPLOYABILITY SKILLS TO 

MAKE YOU READY FOR 
THE WORLD OF WORK

THE OVERALL QUALITY OF 
TEACHING - LEARNING 

PROCESS IN YOUR 
INSTITUTE IS VERY GOOD
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Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS)  

Sr. No Parameters 
Strongly 
Disagree 

Disagree Neutral Agree 
Strongly 

Agree 

1 
All the subject components in the syllabus 
have been covered during the academic 
year 2022-23 

0 4 21 86 67 

2 
Theoretical concepts have been properly 
communicated and delivered in the class 

0 1 13 87 77 

3 
Subjects problem have been properly 
discussed and get cleared in the class 

2 1 12 81 82 

4 
Class discussion on subject concepts 
motivates and helps in enhancing thinking 
ability 

1 2 8 76 91 

5 
Subjective concepts have been 
thoroughly illustrated with the practical 
examples and applications 

1 1 16 79 81 
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ALL THE SUBJECT COMPONENTS IN 
THE SYLLABUS HAVE BEEN COVERED 
DURING THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-

23

THEORETICAL CONCEPTS HAVE BEEN 
PROPERLY COMMUNICATED AND 

DELIVERED IN THE CLASS

SUBJECTS PROBLEM HAVE BEEN 
PROPERLY DISCUSSED AND GET 

CLEARED IN THE CLASS

CLASS DISCUSSION ON SUBJECT 
CONCEPTS MOTIVATES AND HELPS 
IN ENHANCING THINKING ABILITY

SUBJECTIVE CONCEPTS HAVE BEEN 
THOROUGHLY ILLUSTRATED WITH 

THE PRACTICAL EXAMPLES AND 
APPLICATIONS
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Strongly Disagree Disagree Neutral Agree Strongly Agree



 

Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) on overall institutional performance 

A-How would you rate your satisfaction with the Institute 

Sr. No Parameters 
Very Dissatisfied Dissatisfied Neutral Satisfied Very Satisfied 

1 Infrastructure 10 15 5 27 168 

2 Class rooms 5 10 12 13 185 

3 IT Facility 10 13 15 18 169 

4 Access to wifi and internet on Campus 5 7 12 21 180 

5 Library Services 12 10 20 25 158 

6 Services and Food in food court (Canteen) 5 2 10 46 162 

7 Campus Safetry 4 15 16 1 189 

8 Servies facilites of Gym 15 18 10 10 172 

9 Maintenance & Beautification of Campus 2 6 5 17 195 

10 Hygiene factors in the campus 5 7 6 9 198 

11 Placement Facilty 10 15 10 14 176 

12 
Overall Atmosphere 

5 7 9 8 196 
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STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY (SSS) ON OVERALL INSTITUTIONAL 
PERFORMANCE

Very Dissatisfied Dissatisfied Neutral Satisfied Very Satisfied
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B- How would you rate your satisfaction in the Hostel

Safety Cleaness of Hostel Discipline

B- How would you rate your satisfaction in the Hostel 

Sr. No Parameters 
Very Dissatisfied Dissatisfied Neutral Satisfied Very Satisfied 

1 Safety 
12 8 10 

30 
165 

2 Cleanness of Hostel 
7 5 18 

20 
175 

3 Discipline 
0 1 9 

23 
192 


